callsign
DPJ491
RJE43
N80DX
N475LC
EJA326
N293HC

ac_type
C258B
BE40
CL60
GLF4
ES5P
CL30

registratior dep_af

N8ODX

N475LC
N326QS
N293HC

KFAY
KCGF
KORL
KCPS
KSFB
KTEB

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

4/24/2018 10:14
4/24/2018 11:58
4/24/2018 14:11
4/24/2018 14:20
4/24/2018 14:41
4/24/2018 19:37

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



